TRIATLON - Dospéli (20 - 29) (Zeny)
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Hruskova Alzbéta (2000)
Svobodova Tereza (2000)
Matousova Michaela (2000)
MikliSova Lucie (2002)
Pi¢manova Zuzana (1999)
Plstova Sarka (2002)
Sevéikova Anezka (2001)
Josefova Dominika (1995)
Stérbova Michaela (1999)
Horrova Adriana (2000)
Stépanova Lenka (1993)
Veliskova Veronika (2001)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Bedrnikova Lucie (2002)
Fairaislova Iveta (1998)
Bisova Stépanka (2000)
Stupkové Barbora (2002)
Vrbova Katefina (1996)
Svobodova Eliska (2002)
KotéSovcova Pavla (2000)
Trajerova Lucie (1996)
KoZminova Michaela (1994)
Havelkova Veronika (1998)
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BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TCV JindfichQv Hradec
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
KOME KLUB

CzechTRI K. Team
TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
ROAD2KONA

TCV JindfichQv Hradec
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Trisk €B

2BWINNER TEAM

966,00 (3.)
997,00 (2.)
934,00 (5.)
945,00 (4.)

1050,00 (1.)

1050,00 (1.)
997,00 (2.)
934,00 (5.)
945,00 (4.)
966,00 (3.)
924,00 (6.)
0,00 (.)
913,00 (7.)

997,00 (2.)
934,00 (5.)
903,00 (8.)
924,00 (6.)
945,00 (4.)
892,00 (9.)
882,00 (10.)
1050,00 (1.)
966,00 (3.)
871,00 (11.)

913,00 (7.)

950,00 (2.)
920,00 (3.)
1000,00 (1.)

900,00 (4.)

890,00 (5.)
850,00 (9.)
0,00(.)

880,00 (6.)
870,00(7.)
860,00 (8.)

1000,00 (1.)
890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)
900,00 (4.)
920,00 (3.)

860,00 (8.)
950,00 (2.)
850,00 (9.)
870,00 (7.)

820,00 (12.)

840,00 (10.)

830,00 (11.)

950,00 (2.)
1000,00 (1.)
880,00 (6.)
900,00 (4.)
870,00 (7.)
860,00 (8.)

850,00 (9.)
920,00 (3.)

890,00 (5.)

840,00 (10.)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

S
W

3047,00
2913,00
2881,00
2879,00
2865,00
2811,00
2686,00
2642,00
2100,00
1916,00
1763,00
1760,00
1721,00
1670,00
920,00
913,00
890,00
880,00
870,00
860,00
840,00
840,00
830,00



